
Date 

02/10/2023 

03/10/2023 

05/10/2023 

09/10/2023 
10/10/2023 

12/10/2023 

16/10/2023 

17/10/2023 

19/10/2023 

23/10/2023 

24/10/2023 

26/10/2023 

30/10/2023 

31/10/2023 

Time 

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON (D) 
DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS &GYNAECOLOGY 
LECTURE SCHEDULE MONTH OF 0CTOBER 2023 

CBME BATCH 2019 PHASE 3 PART 2 
Topic 

12PM - 1PM 

12PM - IPM 

8AM -9AM 

12PM - 1PM 

12PM - 1PM 

8AM �9AM 

12PM - 1PM 

12PM IPM 

8AM - 9AM 

12PM - 1PM 

8AM � 9AM 

12PM � IPM 

12PM � 1PM 

OBGYN Integration FM 3.13-17 Examination of the 
sexual assault survivor 

OBGYN Domestic Violence act and role of 
Bynecologist Gender 

DR. MEENAKSHÊ -01 

OBGYN Medicolegal issues related to Obstetrics and 
gynecology 
GYN Adoption acts 
OBGYN OG SDL 7 Discuss risk factors for Ca Cervix.0G 
SDL 7 Discuss role of Fibronectin and C reactive 
proteins in Preterm Labor 
OBGYN 0G SDL 8 Discuss different types of 
sterilization methods with complications. 
OG SDL8 Effect of smoking on pregnancy 
OBGYN OG SDL 10 Discuss cervical cancer screening 
methods. OBGYN OG SDL 10 Effect of Alcohol on 
pregnancy 
OBGYN OG SDL 11 Enumerate cause of PID & discuss 

management of same.0G SDL 11 Discuss thyroid 
Screening in pregnancy 
OBGYN OG SDL 13 Discuss management of 

postpartum hemorrhage. 0G SDL 13 Discuss weight 

OBGYN OG SDL 14 Discuss stages of labour OG SDL 
14 Medical Management of ectopic pregnancy 
HOLIDAY 

OBGYN OG SDL 12 Discuss advantages and 

disadvantages of median and mediolateral 
epsiotomy. 0G SDL 12 Discuss PPIUCD 

OBGYN OG SDL 15 Discuss causes and management 
of anemia in pregnancy 0G SDL 15 Discuss side 
effects of GNRH analogues 

Teacher 

DR. MEENAKSHI 

DR. GOPALGHARE 

DR. PRIYA BAGADE 

DR. VAISHALI KORDE - 01, DR. SUSHMA -01, DR. GOPALGHARE -02, 

DR. MANE 

DR. VEDPATHAK 

DR. PRIYA BAGADE 

DR. VAISHALI KORDE 

DR. GOPALGHARE 

DR. PRIYA BAGADE 

DR. SUSHMA SHARMA 

DR. PRIYA BAGADE 

DR. MANE 

OBGYN Integration PH 1.41 Pharmacotherapeutics in DR. PAWAR 
obstetrics 

DR. MANE -02,DR. PAWAR- 01, DR. VEDPATHAK-01, DR. PRIYA BAGADE-04 

Professo& HOD 

Dept. of Obst. & Gyn. MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGF 

TALEGAON (D). PUNE 

reduction in PCOS women 



DATE 

02/10/2023 

03/10/2023 

04/10/2023 

05/10/2023 

06/10/2023 

09/10/2023 

10/10/2023 

11/10/2023 

12/10/2023 

13/10/2023 

16/10/2023 

17/10/2023 

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON (D) 
DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS &GYNAECOLOGY 

TUTORIALS SCHEDULE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023 
CBME BATCH 2019 PHASE 3 PART 2 

BATCH A- ROLL NO. 1-30 BATCH B- ROLL NO 31-60 BATCHC- ROLL NO 61-90 
BATCH D- ROLL NO 91-120 BATCH E- ROLL NO 121-150 

18/10/2023 

BATCH 

D 

A 

B 

A 

B 

D 

E 

TIME 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 
1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM� 

4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM -

4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 
1:30PM 

TOPIC 

INTRAUTERINE CONTRACEPTIVE DEVICES 

INTRAUTERINE CONTRACEPTIVE DEVICES 

INTRAUTERINE CONTRACEPTIVE DEVICES 

INTRAUTERINE CONTRACEPTIVE DEVICES 

INTRAUTERINE CONTRACEPTIVE DEVICES 

0C PILLS, EMERGENCY CONTRACEPTION, 
NEWER CONTRACEPTIVES 

0C PILLS, EMERGENCY CONTRACEPTION, 
NEWER CONTRACEPTIVES 

0C PILLS, EMERGENCY CONTRACEPTION, 
NEWER CONTRACEPTIVES 

0C PILLS, EMERGENCY CONTRACEPTION, 
NEWER CONTRACEPTIVES 

0C PILLS, EMERGENCY CONTRACEPTION, 
NEWER CONTRACEPTIVES 

OVULATION INDUCTION DRUGS, DRUGS 
FOR AUB, ANTICANCER DRUGS 

OVULATION INDUCTION DRUGS, DRUGS 
FOR AUB, ANTICANCER DRUGS 

OVULATION INDUCTION DRUGS, DRUGS 

TEACHER 

DR. PRIYA BAGADE 

DR. VAISHALI KORDE 

DR. GOPALGHARE 

DR. SUSHMA SHARMA 

DR. MANE 

DR. PRIYA BAGAGE 

DR. VAISHALI KORDE 

DR. GOPALGHARE 

DR. SUSHMA SHARMA 

DR. MANE 

DR. PRIYA BAGAGE 

DR. VAISHALI KORDE 

DR. GOPALGHARE 

1ofessor &HOD 

Dept. o Oust. & Gyn. 
MIMER MEDICA COLLEGE 

TALEGAON (D). PUNE 



19/10/2023 

20/10/2023 

23/10/2023 

24/10/2023 

25/10/2023 

26/10/2023 

27/10/2023 

30/10/2023 

31/10/2023 

A 

B 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

4:30PM 

1:30PM� 

4:30PM 
1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM � 
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM -
4:30PM 

1:30PM 
4:30PM 

1:30PM� 

4:30PM 

FOR AUB, ANTICANCER DRUGS 

OVULATION INDUCTION DRUGS, DRUGS 
FOR AUB, ANTICANCER DRUGS 
OVULATION INDUCTION DRUGS, DRUGS 
FOR AUB, ANTICANCER DRUGS 

GYNAECOLOGY SPECIMENS 

HOLIDAY 

GYNAECOLOGY SPECIMENS 

GYNAECOLOGY SPECIMENS 

GYNAECOLOGY SPECIMENS 

GYNAECOLOGY INSTRUMENTS 

GYNAECOLOGY INSTRUMENTS 

DR. SUSHMA SHARMA 

DR. MANE 

DR. PRIYA BAGADE 

DR. GOPALGHARE 

DR. SUSHMA SHARMA 

DR. MANE 

DR. PRIYA BAGADE 

DR. VAISHALI KORDE 

DR. VAISHALI KORDE � 04 ., DR. SUSHMA SHARMA - 04, DR. GOPALGHARE - 04, 
DR. MANE -04, DR. PRIYA BAGADE-05 

Protessor &HOD 

Dept. af Obst. & Gyn. MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE 

TALEGAON (D). PUNE 



Batch -B Roll No 38-75 
Batch -A Roll No 1-37 
DATE BATCH 

02/10/2023 

03/10/2023 

04/10/2023 

05/10/2023 

06/10/2023 

07/10/2023 

09/10/2023 

10/10/2023 

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON (D) 
DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS &GYNAECOLOGY 

CLINICAL POSTING SCHEDULE MONTH OF 0CTOBER 2023 
CBME BATCH 2019 PHASE 3 PART 2 
14/9/2023 to O7/10/2023 
09/10/2023 to 01/11/2023 

11/10/2023 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

TIME 

10AM -1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM -1PM 

TOPIC 

Observe and assist in the performance of 
Laparotomy K/S/A/C SH Exploratory 
laparotomy OT procedure/ video 
demonstration 

OG38.1 Laparoscopy K/S/A/C KH laparoscopy 
OT procedure/video demonstration 

0G38.2 Hysteroscopy K/S/A/C KH 
hysteroscopy OT 
procedure/video demonstration 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 
--- PROLAPSE 

Time - 9:00 amm -12 Noon 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 

--- CA CERVIX 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 

FIBROID UTERUS 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 

FIBROID UTERUS 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 

GENITAL PROLAPSE 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 
ADENEXAL MASS 

TEACHER 

DR. 

GOPALGHARE 

DR. MANE 

DR. SUSHMA 

SHARMA 

DR. 

MEENAKSHI 

DR. VAISHALI 

KORDE 

DR. MANE 

DR. PAWAR 

DR. MANE 

DR. SUSHMA 

SHARMA 

Dept. ot 
Obst. & 

Gyn. MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE 

ALEGAON (D), PUNE 



12/10/2023 

13/102023 

14/10/2023 

16/10/2023 

17/10/2023 

18/10/2023 

19/10/2023 

20/10/2023 

21/10/2023 

23/10/2023 

24/10/2023 

25/10/2023 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM -1PM 

10AM � 1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM -1PM 

10AM � 1PM 

10AM -1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM -1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

History taking in gynecology, Reachinga 
provisional diagnosis 
-INFERTILITY 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 
ABNORMAL UTERINE BLEEDING 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 
POSTMENOPAUSAL BLEEDING 

OG38.1 Laparoscopy K/S/A/C KH laparoscopy 
OT procedure/video demonstration 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 
VAGINITIS 

History taking in gynecology,Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 

Ca cervix 

Observe and assist in the performance of 
Laparotomy K/S/AC SH Exploratory 
laparotomy OT procedure/ video 
demonstration 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 
Observe and assist in the performance of 
Hysterectomy - abdominal K/s/A/C SH 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 
Observe and assist in the performance of 
Hysterectomy -vaginal K/S/A/C SH 

History taking in gynecology, REVISION 
CONTRACEPTION 

HOLIDAY 

OG38.2 Hysteroscopy K/S/A/C KH 

DR. 

GOPALGHARE 

DR. VAISHALI 

KORDE 

DR. 
VEDPATHAK 

DR. 

GOPALGHARE 

DR. MANE 

DR. PAWAR 

DR. 

GOPALGHARE 

DR. VAISHALI 

KORDE 

DR. PRIYA 
KARMANI 

DR. PAVWAR 

DR. SUSHMA 

rotessor & HOD 

Dept 
a 

Obst. 
& 

Gyn. 
MUER MEDICAL COEGE 

ÉOAON (O), PUNE 



26/10/2023 

27/10/2023 

28/10/2023 

30/10/2023 

31/10/2023 

A 

A 

A 

A 

10AM - 1PM 

DR. PRIYA KARMANI -01 

10AM 1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM - 1PM 

10AM- 1PM 

hysteroscopy OT 
procedure/video demonstration 

OG19.2 Counsel in a simulated environment, 

Contraception and 
puerperal sterilisation S/A/C SH 
Counsellingforcontraception sterilization. 
Puerperal sterilization(case based lerning) 

OG20.2 In a simulated environment administer 
informed 

consent to a person wishing to undergo 
Medical 

Termination of Pregnancy S/A/C SH 
Informed consent forMTP, MTP act, 
formsto be filledDemonstration OT 

procedure 
OG37.7 Observe and assist in the performance 
of MTP in the first trimester and evacuation in 

incomplete abortion K/S/A/C SH Suction and 
evacuation(spontaneous abortion, first 
trimester MTP) 

OG13.4 counsel on methods of safe abort ion. 
Counselling for safe abortions K/S/A/C SH 

History taking in gynecologY. Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 

PROLAPSE 

History taking in gynecology, Reaching a 
provisional diagnosis 

FIBROIDUTERUS 

SHARMA 

DR. PAWAR 

DR. VAISHALI 

KORDE 

DR. 
VEDPATHAK 

DR. PAWAR 

DR. MANE 

DR. VAISHALI KORDE � 04, DR. SUSHMA SHARMA -03, DR. GOPALGHARE - 04, 
DR. MANE -05, DR. PAWAR - 05, DR. VEDPATHAK - 02, DR.MIEENAKSH0-01, 

rofessor & HOD 

Dept 

Obst. 
& 

Gyn. 

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE 

TALEGAON (D). PUNE 



DATE 

13/10/2023 

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON (D) 
DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY LECTURE SCHEDULE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023 

PHASE3 PART 1 CBME BATCH 2020 

BATCH 

CBME BATCH 
2020 

TIME 

8AM - 9AM NATIONAL 

TOPIC 

HEALTH 
PROGRAMME, 
SAFE 
MOTHERHOOD, 
REPRODUCTIVE 
AND CHILD 
HEALTH 

DR. MEENAKSHI -01 

TEACHER 

DR. MEENAKSHI 

Profeseor & HOD 

Dept 
Obst. & Gya. MER MEDICAL COLEGE 

TALEGAAON (D). PUNE 
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